▪  Check in 28 November 2025 before lunch 
▪  Check out 30 November 2025 after lunch 

1. Grand Holidays will comply with all the terms & conditions according to the submitted 

quotation to MRDI dated 11 November 2025.  
2. Total price will be Tk. 5,50,000/- (Taka Five lac fifty thousand) only which excludes 

Vat and Tax.  
3. 60% Payment will be made in advance through bank transfer after receiving the work 

order. The remaining 40% paid within 7 working days after completion of the tour and 
submission the final bill. 

4. MRDI will have the right to reject the work order if the terms & conditions are not